EDTS - Villingen-schwenningen - Schwenningen

Am Neckar

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Baden-Wurttemberg
Germany

ED

2167ft (661m)

GMT +1

48.06567, 8.57133
land

EDTS

n/a

n/a

811m (2661ft)
56°/236°
20m (66ft)
asphalt

174m (571ft) / 64m (210ft)

Schwenningen am Neckar 127.535
Schwenningen Info

Schwenningen am Neckar 127.535
Schwenningen Info

Schwenningen am Neckar 127.535
Schwenningen Info

Schwenningen am Neckar 127.535
Schwenningen Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
SUL SULZ VOR 19.2
TRA DME 23.2
ZUE ZURICH EAST VOR/DME 30.1
LRD DME 34.7
LHR LAHR NDB 34.8
KLO KLOTEN (ZURICH) VOR/DME 36.5
TGO TANGO TACAN 43

bearing
13°
199.6°
152.5°
291.8°
290.4°
182.4°
51.2°

frequency
116.10
114.30
110.05
108.05

337

114.85
112.50
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FHD DME 44.5 113° 112.60

SGD DME 45.5 46.3° 115.45
SE STRASBOURG NDB 46.4 301.4° 412
STG STUTTGART VOR/DME 46.7 47.3° 116.85
KBD DME 47 325.9° 115.80
KBA KARLSRUHE/BADEN-BADEN NDB 47.8 327° 431
STR STRASBOURG ENTZHEIM VOR/DME 47.8 293.7° 115.60
HOC DME 51.3 236.5° 113.20
KRH KARLSRUHE VOR/DME 55.6 0.7° 115.95
LBU LUBURG VOR/DME 59.3 42.2° 109.20
WIL WILLISAU VOR/DME 59.7 216.8° 116.90
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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