

EDTS - Villingen-schwenningen - Schwenningen Am Neckar

Airport details

State	Baden-Württemberg
Country	Germany
Region	ED
Elevation	2167ft (661m)
Timezone	GMT +1
Coordinates	48.06567, 8.57133
Type	land
ICAO code	EDTS
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	n/a

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22	
length	811m (2661ft)
bearing	56° / 236°
width	20m (66ft)
surface	asphalt
displacement threshold	174m (571ft) / 64m (210ft)

Communication

Schwenningen am Neckar	127.535
Schwenningen Info	
Schwenningen am Neckar	127.535
Schwenningen Info	
Schwenningen am Neckar	127.535
Schwenningen Info	
Schwenningen am Neckar	127.535
Schwenningen Info	

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
SUL	SULZ VOR	19.2	13°	116.10
TRA	DME	23.2	199.6°	114.30
ZUE	ZURICH EAST VOR/DME	30.1	152.5°	110.05
LRD	DME	34.7	291.8°	108.05
LHR	LAHR NDB	34.8	290.4°	337
KLO	KLOTEN (ZURICH) VOR/DME	36.5	182.4°	114.85
TGO	TANGO TACAN	43	51.2°	112.50

FHD	DME	44.5	113°	112.60
SGD	DME	45.5	46.3°	115.45
SE	STRASBOURG NDB	46.4	301.4°	412
STG	STUTT GART VOR/DME	46.7	47.3°	116.85
KBD	DME	47	325.9°	115.80
KBA	KARLSRUHE/BADEN-BADEN NDB	47.8	327°	431
STR	STRASBOURG ENTZHEIM VOR/DME	47.8	293.7°	115.60
HOC	DME	51.3	236.5°	113.20
KRH	KARLSRUHE VOR/DME	55.6	0.7°	115.95
LBU	LUBURG VOR/DME	59.3	42.2°	109.20
WIL	WILLISAU VOR/DME	59.7	216.8°	116.90

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only